KANSAS-CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 3882	API No. 15 - 051-25933-0000
Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.	County: ELLIS
Address: 1560 BROADWAY, SUITE 2100	SE SE NW SW Sec. 13 Twp. 15 S. R. 17 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838	1400 feet from SOUTH of Section
Purchaser: GARY-WILLIAMS ENERGY CORPORATION	feet from WEST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: THOMAS G. FERTAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 831-4673	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING MAR 1 5 2010	Lease Name: VONFELDT Well #: 1-13
License: 33350	Field Name: WILDCAT
License: 33350 Wellsite Geologist: JUSTIN CARTER CONFIDENTIAL	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE/LANSING
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1944' Kelly Bushing: 1954'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3604' Plug Back Total Depth: 3567'
X Oil SWD _ SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ATT NS 4-510
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Oocket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
•	Lease Name: License No.:
11/24/2009 12/1/2009 2/1/2010	Quarter Sec Twp S. R 🗌 East 🗍 West
Spud Date or Pate Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SR. GEOLOGIST Date: 3/15/2010	CTOL TAY Renied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Wirelije Log Received
2010	RECEIVED Geologist Report Received INSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: MUTOUPULO !	Uc Distribution MAR 17 2010
Date Commission Expires:	A COBLINE OF
	CONSERVATION ON JOIN WICHITA, KS

My Commission Expires 05/11/2013

Operator Name: _	SAMUEL GAI	RY JR & ASSO	CIATES, IN	С.	Leas	se Name:	VONFELDT	i	Well #: _	1-13
Sec13	Twp15	S. R <u>17</u>	<u>'</u> 🗆 E	ast 🖾 Wes	st Cou	nty:	ELLIS			
tool open and clos	ed, flowing and is to surface te	f shut-in pressure st, along with fina	es, whether s	hut-in press	sure reached s	tatic level, hy	drostatic pressu	drill stem tests giving res, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wirelin	erature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Additio		⊠ Yes	□ N	0	⊠ Log	F	ormation (Top),	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	eological Surve	ey 🛚 Yes	□ N	0	Name TOPEKA HEEBNER			Top 296 318	52'	Datum -1008' -1233'
Cores Taken		☐ Yes	⊠ N	o .	DOUGLAS		RECEIVED	321	9'	-1265' -1281'
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			□ N	0	ARBUCKLI TD	_E KANSA	S CORPORATION C	360	95'	-1541'
List All E. Logs Ru						co	NSERVATION WICHITA,	DIVISION		KCC 1 5 2010
			1000 BEGG		57 1				CON	FIDENTIAL
			ASING RECC all strings se			Used ermediate, pr				
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (in O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type an	d Percent A	dditives.
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23	1095'	COMMON		450	2% GEL & 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5	3600'	60/40 POZ ECON-O-E		25 150	5#/SK GILSONITE	, 1/4#/SK C	ELLFLAKE
										
		r	AD	DITIONAL (CEMENTING/	SQUEEZE RI	ECORD	T		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back Plug Off Zo	TD	Depth Top Botton	m	Туре	of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type an	d Percent A	dditives
Shots per Foot		FORATION REC						re, Shot, Cement, Sq ad of Material Used)	ueeze Rec	ord Depth
4 JSPF	3498-3513'		····			500 GAL W/	20% MAS			3498' - 3513'
4 JSPF	3533-3433'					SQUEEZED	35SX CLASS A			and the second second
	CIBP: 3400'					250 GAL W/	20% MUD ACI)		3304' - 3280'
4 JSPF	3304-09', 327	76-80'								
TUBING RECORE		Size 2-7/8"	Set At	5'	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes	⊠ No `		
Date of First, Resu		on, SWD or Enhr	. Produc	ing Method		Flander:	⊠	□	П ^"	oor (Evalsia)
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	2/1/10 tion	Oil Bbls	s. Gas		lcf Wat		S. Pumping	Gas Lift	U Otl	ner (Explain) Gravity
Disposition of Gas		25		0	METHOD C	0 OF COMPLET	ION	- L		Production Interva
	Sold	☐ Used on L	.ease	_ ,	en Hole	Perf.	. Dually Com	p. 🔲 Comming		3304' - 3280' OA
				. U Oth	ner (Specify)				_	

, Quality Oilwell Cementing Inc.

J1001-AP-287

Invoice

740 W WICHITA P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

Date	Invoice #
1/4/2010	2200

Bill To	
Samuel Gary Jr & Associates Inc P.O. BOX 448 RUSSELL KS 67665	
	·

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
	Net 30	

				i		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Quantity	Description			Rate		Amount
75 1 1 17	common handling MILEAGE CHARGE pump truck squeeze job pump truck mileage charge discount if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREA	ADY BEEN DEDUCTE	.D	25 55	10.00 2.00 50.00 50.00 7.00 -1.00	300.00T 150.00T 250.00T 550.00T 119.00T -274.00T
	LEASE: VON FELDT WELL#1-13 Ellis county Sales Tax			5.	.30%	58.04
		•		MAR 1 CONF	Í	1
		. DR	LG Z CO	OMP 🗆 W	/O 🖂	LOE 🗆 GG
		AFE #			7	
	§ 3d	20.038 ACCT	「#: ROVED B'		S -	-32
Thank you for you	r husiness Dave			DE/	CEIVED	

Thank you for your business. Dave

Total CORPORATION COMMISSIS\$1,153.04

MAR 17 2010

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone	785-483-2025
(· · ·	5-224-1041

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 3706

Cell 785-324-1041							
Sec.	Twp.	Range		County	State	On Location	Finish
Date 12-30-09			FI	15	Kansas	<u> </u>	10:30 Any
Lease Von feldt	Well No.	1-13	Location	on Victor	ia 75 \$4	1 Niets	
Contractor Ultimoto Well	Service	ę		Owner		·	
Type Job Sources				Vou are here	ilwell Cementing, Inc by requested to rent	cementing equipment	t and furnish
Hole Size	T.D.			cementer an	d helper to assist ow	ner or contractor to de) work as listed.
Csg. 52	Depth	···		Charge 5	an ban St.	A Associate	
Tbg. Size 27	Depth	3530	:	Street			
Tool	Depth			City	·	State	
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Jo	int		The above wa		and supervision of owner	agent or contractor.
Meas Line	Displace		·····	4500	30sx 0	EMENT	
EQUIP	MENT			Amount Orde			
Pumptrk / No. Cementer Helper	kery			Common 3	000/0	9	
Bulktrk // No. Driver Driver	nden			Poz. Mix			
Bulktrk No. Driver Cock	L.			Gel.			-
JOB SERVICES	& REMAR	KS		Calcium		KCC	<u>.</u>
Remarks: Perfs 349	8-351	3		Hulls		MAR 1 5 2010	
Tubino (2) 3530	Spot	30sc		Salt	C	ONFIDENTIAL	
Disable 19384				Flowseal			
Pull to 3433 9 W	mh cl	Ban					
Pull 10its of Shut	in B	200 osi					
	٠ ـ	7-7-					<u> </u>
	ar Maria			Handling 7	15 229		
				Mileage			25000
Value of the Control							
A Commission of the Commission					FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT.	*
				Guide Shoe			·
		-,,-,-,-,-,		Centralizer			1
40000				Baskets			
				AFU:Inserts			
							<u> </u>
					d 8		
1126			200				
				Pumptrk Cha	rge FCEVEDS	err Z	550°
/ Name	d.work			Mileage			<u> </u>
J					MAR 17 2010	Tax	, <u> </u>
/ n-t			•		CONSERVATION DIV	ISION Discount	
X Signature					CONSERVATION DIV WICHITA, KS	Total Charge	
TONY							

0912-AR-2113



19/31

1003682

Ellis

KS

CUST NO

INVOICE NUMBER

_vonfeldt 1-131/

1718 - 90194841

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES

I PO Box: 448

L RUSSELL

KS US

67665

o ATTN:

LOCATION В COUNTY

PAGE

1 of 2

STATE

LEASE NAME

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

INVOICE DATE

12/09/2009

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40126722 27463					Net - 30 days	01/08/2010
	<u></u>		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
For Service Dates	s: 12/02/2009 to 12	/02/2009				•
0, 00, 1,00 Batto	<i>3. 12,02,2000 to 12,</i>		ł		VCC	
040126722					KCC	
				l N	AR 1 5 2010	
171801011A Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi 1	2/02/2009				
				C	ONFIDENTIAL	
Cement		EVED	125.00	EA	5.50	687.50
50/50 POZ	li li deser last					
Cement	ر بدرستم پش	l o moderna	70.00	ĒΑ	6.00	420.00
60/40 POZ	UEC	l 6 2009	24.00	۱ ۵	1 05	57.26
Additives	CAMULEI	045)/ 15	31.00	EA	1.85	57.35
Cello-flake Additives	& ASSOC	GARY JR. IATES, INC.	614.00	EA	0.38	230.25
Cal-Set	a 70000	IATES, INC.	014.00	בל	0.00	200.20
Additives			103.00	EA	3.75	386.25
FLA-322						
Additives			210.00	EA	0.13	26.25
Cement Gel				j		
Additives			9,74.00	EA	0.34	326.29
Gilsonite						,
Additives			500.00	EA	0.77	382.50
Super Flush II				1		
Calcium Chloride			210.00	EA	0.53	110.25
Cement Float Equip		Ì	1.00	EA	200.00	200.0
Cement Float Equip	Baffle, 5 1/2"(Blue)		1.00	EA	180.00	180.0
Auto Fill Float Shoe			1.09	-	100.00	700.0
Cement Float Equip			8.00	EA	55.00	440.0
Turbolizer, 5 1/2"(E				ł		
Cement Float Equip		,	1.00	EA	145.00	145.0
5 1/2" Basket(Blue))			İ		
Mileage			170.00	м	3.50	595.0
Heavy Equipment M	fileage		1			
Mileage	D. P OI		706.00	МІ	0.80	564.8
Proppant and Bulk I	Delivery Charge		105 00	M /	0.70	136.5
Mileage Blending & Mixing S	Service Charge		195.00	MI/	1	
Districting of Missing 3	Jei Vice Charge	RECE	/ED	Z DRI	G COMP U	WO LOE G
		KANSAS CORPORATI	ON COMMISSION	<i>*</i>	229	
		MAR 1		AFE #	8206,138	

CONSERVATION DIVISION

ACCT#:____

APPROVED BY:



INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 1003682 12/09/2009 2 of 2

INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90194841

Vonfeldt

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES

I PO Box: 448

L RUSSELL

KS US

67665

o ATTN:

LOCATION

COUNTY

Ellis KS

STATE JOB DESCRIPTION

LEASE NAME

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

1-13

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.	····	TERMS	DUE DATE
40126722	27463				Net - 30 days	01/08/2010
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
Pickup			85.00		2.13	180.63
Pump Charge-Hour			1.00	HR	1,080.00	1,080.00
Depth Charge; 300 Cementing Head w	/Manifold		1.00	EA	125.00	125.00
Plug Container Utili Extra Equipment			1.00	EA	100.00	100.00
Casing Swivel Rent Supervisor Service Supervisor			1.00	HR	87.50	87.50
						•
					VCC	
			·		KCC MAR 1 5 2010	
	·					<u>, </u>
					CONFIDENTI	* £.
						,
						,
			KANSAS CO	RECEIVE	COMMISSION	
			MA	R 17	010	
			CONS	RVATION WICHITA	DIVISION KS	
			·			

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX

6,461.07 139.21

INVOICE TOTAL

6,600.28

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

HRS

DATE OF JOB

ADDRESS

CITY

CUSTOMER (

AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT#

19832-21010

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

HRS

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1011

Phone 620-67

DISTRICT

STATE

EQUIPMENT#

/2-1201							
C	wit un	u -e d.	DATE	TICKET NO	17184		<u>1</u> _
·	WELL ≰	OLD	PROD INJ	□ wdw		TOMER ER NO.	
•	LEASE V	on Fe	1d+		1-131	WELL N	0.
			13-15-1	7 STATI	Ks		
	SERVICE C	REW A	werth	K.L.s	1-1. M	. N.	.//
			"L.S.			י ע ב	
EQU	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED /	-/ DATE	AMD	TIMEO
			ARRIVED AT	JOB /	2-1-09	AM C	7030
			START OPER		2-2-09		
			FINISH OPER	ATION		AM	~

RELEASED

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:_ (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

3. 3. 5e			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUN	١T
CPIOU	50/50 Poz		125.5K		E)	1375.	0.0
CP 103	60/40 Por		70-st		44	840.	00
3	/	<u></u>			1		
CC162	cell Flak+		31-16		15	114.	70
CC109	CALICUM Chlorida	<u> </u>	210-16		15	720	
cc 113	cal-set	<u></u>	614-16		Þ	460.	
CCI29	F/A·322		103-16		18	772.	50
CCZOU	cement Gel		210.1h			57	<u>50</u>
cc 201	Gilsonita		974-14.		B	657	58
		<u> </u>	·	·			ļ
CC 155	superflush #		500.gal		15	765.	1 "
CF607	Latch Down Plug + Battle 5/2 Blu	•	1-en		18	400.	
CF 1251	Auto Fill Float Shoe 5/2" Blue		1-En		RS.	360.	
CF 1651	Turbolizer 5/2 Blue		8-EA		N		
CFIGOL	51/2" Basket Blue		1-ca		#\$	290.	40
	KCC				-		ļ
	MAR 1 5 2010				 		1
	MAIN	IAL			 	···	
	CONFIDENT	11 200	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ		1
0.11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		$\sim \sqrt{\gamma}$	SUB TOTAL	pr.	5	
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DATA: RECEIVED KANSAS CPISERVICE GOEGSTEN	VENT	%TAX (├		\vdash
		/IEIN I	%TAX (\vdash
	MAR 17 2010		/01AA (TOTAL	<u> </u>		\vdash
<u> </u>				JOIAL			
	CONSERVATION DIVISION				ŀ		

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

SERVICE

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

Allen F. Worth

WICHITA, KS THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: >

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718

(WELL OWNER OFERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

Continuation of

DATE

TICKET NO. 1011 A

DATE OF JOB 12	-2-0	9	DISTRICT KANSA	\$		NEW C	WELL	PROD [] IN.	J WDW		STOMER DER NO.:				
CUSTOMER	SAM (Jr. + Assc.			LEASE VO	NFC	ldt	74	1-13	WELL NO				
ADDRESS		/				l	Ellis		T STATE						
CITY	CITY STATE							SERVICE CREW A. Worth K. Losley, M. Nul							
AUTHORIZED	BY		<u></u>			JOB TYPE;	5 1/2	L. S.		J	nw				
EQUIPMEN		HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 12-1-	DATE	AM T	IME 200			
28443	P.4.							ARRIVED AT	16		AM 3	700			
27463	-8+	1					,	START OPE	12.5		AM)	5.5 .6			
19832 - 3	21010				·			FINISH OPE	100	<u>३ -७१</u>	ATON	700			
								RELEASED	1.6	<u>2-09</u>	(AB)	300			
					l. ,				/ ユース A STATION TO V			33 C			
								WILES PROM	A STATION TO	VILL 2	5- M ·	1+3			
become a part of	this contract	et without	of and only those terms and o	icer of Basic E	Energy Sei	vices LP.		GIGNED:	ER, OPERATOR, C	ONTRAC	TOR OR A	GENT			
REF. NO.		M	IATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES USE	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOU	٧T			
E/01	Ne	AVY	Eguip m	ilers.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			170-mi		#	1190.	00			
£113	Bul	16/	Delivery Ch	Arga			ļ	706.Tm			11291	10			
E100	UNI	+ m	1.1-190 Pics	Kul			ļ	85-mi			361	ىد			
CEZYO	Blea	udin	,	_		HArge.		195-BK			273.	<u> </u>			
5003	1500	<u>س ع ز ب</u>	e Supervise			rs onlo	4	1.64		F 1	175.	20			
CEZOV	Dep	th C	Chaig = 300					1-4415		- <u>a</u>	2160.				
CE 504	Plus			Filiza	a fina	seng.	-	1-504		0	250.				
CI 501.	C. H.	5 , N	Swinel R	PNFA	The same			7-04		45-	200.	00			
		······		·						\dashv		+			
	<u>† </u>											+			
	1	· · · · · ·			· · · ·	······································	入して	,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1			
						MAD	152	010							
			×								•				
	ļ					CON	FIUE	NTIA				1			
	ļ		F KANSAS COR	RECEIVED PORATION CO	11111000					<u> </u>		-			
	 					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						+			
			MAI	R 17 201	ın —							-			
·	<u>I </u>											+-			
CH	EMICAL / A	CID DAT	CONSER	VATION DIV ICHITA, KS	VISION				SUB TOT	AL					
				101111A, NS		VICE & EQUIPM	MENT	%TAX	ON \$			+			
						ERIALS		%TAX		_		T			
									TOT	AL		1			
										11		77			
			:	<u>.</u>				/		716,	481cs	1			
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	IE A I	سرما				AL AND SERVI OMER AND RE		BY: 1/1	116	18.					

REPRESENTATIVE Allow F. Worth



TREATMENT REPORT

	() 2		,										
Customer S Am C	FACY JA	2. + Acc	0: 1	NC L	ease No),				Date			
Lease	Feldt	1-1:	<u> </u>	V	Vell #	13					- 2 - c	9	
Field Order	# Statio	nHK	S				Casing	Rept	03610	County E//			State Ks
Type Job	, , / , _S.				\sim	116	J	Formation	n		Legal D	escription 3 - / 5 -/	7
PIF	PE DATA	PE	RFORA	TING	DATA		FLUID	USED		TRE	ATMENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	1 / Tubing Si	ize Shot	s/Ft	12	BBIS	Ą	cid uper 17	4544		RATE PRI	ESS	ISIP	
Depth 3600	Depth	From			SSK	l Pr	e Pad S CA Veri		Max 40 Po	2001	Verges	5 Min. - <i>プ ノフ</i>	that .
Volume 5	Volume	From		To/	255	P	ad . "	Por @	3	pl.	0	10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Pres	s From		То		Fr	ac /		Ávg			15 Min.	
Well-Connect	ion Annulus \	/ol. From	اهريقانون ا	То					HHP Used	1		Annulus Pi	ressure
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth From		То		<u> </u>	ish 1-1-s	Inter	Gas Volun			Total Load	
Customer Re	epresentative	e//4	BIAN	un	Statio	n Mar	nager DAU	e Sco.	#	Treater	llen	F.W	octh
	28443	2740	3 198	32	210	10							
Driver Names	werth	L-s/-	y mi	K-	Nul	1				1	<u> </u>		
Time -	Casing Pressure	Pressure		s. Pum	ped		Rate	murry	C.S. g. C	Serv Serv	rice Log S	outhus	'rual.
2030		5						DNLOC	· Dis	cuss Si	4 4 - 4	Soty	, Plan So
•						•		Right	ling d	own D	1,117	iPe.	0 //:
·						LC		out of	18010	w/ Pi		1	Run5/2cs
2320			 		AANR	15	5010	Start.	5/2 c	<u>59.15</u> 2		oe Joins	25.76
					Wh.	IFH	DENTIAL	·w/ Flor	1 Shoe	w/ L.1	1. BAS		1- 1-11
					Ch	# 0 -			<u>- 3-5-</u>	7-9-11-		5-BASA	
0115			-				•	7 ng 1/3	ottares	The s		10	3600
2 2 1 5	200			, a	-+		5	4 CIR	uper (Yuch T	otate		Goodcia
<u>@215</u>	200 H		+	1 <u>~</u>			7	0 2	3BB/-		SPAC		
-	200		_	<u>~</u>	-			Plan	Dat 14			Hole .	<u>/</u>
								SUSK	5 601	102		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	200			9		1.	5	Puns.	25 B	5/s CCA	م یدون	10/	2 #1
	200#			34	1		3	Puro.	125.s/c		sofoz	@ /3	.8*
								Finis	4 Mix	- wa	sh ou	, /)	ofline
0246							6	StATI	1.50	CASIN	CAP	85 B	BLS.
	500th		ļ				4/2	CAUGH	+ Lif	7 PSI	w/ 1	60 BB	Isout
0300	1500	RE INSAS CORPO	DEIVER	Succession Succession	ION			Plus	dow.	N- R-P	PAC	PSJ-	015
	K							WASLE	pt	Rocky	PEGO	. ip.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0330		MAR	17 20	J1U ———				506	2 002	20/07	4		
		CONSE	MOLTA	DIVISIONS	ИС					· ·			
		W	ICHITA, I			:							



(785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566

12117

CONFIDENTIAL

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 120773

Invoice Date: Nov 25, 2009

1

Page:

Bill To:

Voice:

Fax:

Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc. c/o Kelly Branum

P O Box 448

Russell, KS 67665

24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Customer ID:	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Çi∜ V _{a e} *Paymen	t∕Terms · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Gary	Vonfeldt #1-13	10% 25, No	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date:	*Due Date
KS2-01	Russell	Nov 25, 2009	12/25/09

Quantity	"Item) :	Description ()	Unit Price	Amount 💮
450.00	MAT	Class A Common	13.50	6,075.00
8.00	MAT	Gel	20.25	162.00
16.00	MAT	Chloride	51.50	824.00
225.00	SER	Handling	2.25	506.25
21.00	SER	Mileage 225 sx @.10 per sk per mi	22.50	472.50
1.00	SER	Surface	991.00	991.00
21.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	147.00
1.00	EQP	Baffle Plate	110.00	110.00
1.00	EQP	Rubber Plug	74.00	74.00
		RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAR 3 0 2010 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 13 9 300		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sales Tax Total Invoice Amount Payment/Credit Applied 9	
	383.99
Payment/Credit Applied	745.74
1 ayricito orealit Applied	0
TOTAL	745.74

DRLG COMP WO LOE GG

AFE #.

ACCT#:

APPROVED BY:

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33660

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

CONFIDENTIAL

SERVICE POINT:

RUSS	SELL, KA	ANSAS 670	000	COL	11 11	THINIT	-	Russell	KS
DATE 11-25-09	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 17	C	CALLED	OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 4:00 am	JOB FINISH 4:45am
Vonfeldt LEASE	WELL#		LOCATION	Victoria	K S	7 South	1 1 Ject	COUNTY Elli'S	STATE KS
OLD OR NEW (Ci			North			7 3001 7	100		LA
CONTRACTOR S	Southi	wind #	-1		OW	NER			
TYPE OF JOB S.	erface								
HOLE SIZE 12	44	T.I	D. 1097'			MENT			
CASING SIZE 🕏	5/8 23		EPTH 1095'		AM	OUNT ORE	DERED <u>450</u>	com 3%cc	21.6+1
TUBING SIZE		DI	EPTH				·		
DRILL PIPE		DI	EPTH						
TOOL		DI	EPTH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		_	• -	
PRES. MAX			INIMUM			MMON	450	_@ <i>_/3,5₀</i> _	6075,00
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT 3	<u>/* </u>	_	ZMIX	<u> </u>	_@	
CEMENT LEFT II	N CSG.	31	<u> </u>		GE.		<u> </u>		162.00
PERFS.						LORIDE			82410.
DISPLACEMENT	61.	76 Bb/	<u>′ </u>		AS	C	<u> </u>	_@	
	EQ	UIPMEN	Γ						
						···-;	•		
PUMP TRUCK	CEMEN'	TER Job	in Roberts					@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Glenn						@	
BULK TRUCK								_ @	
# 481	DRIVER	Mat	H				<u> </u>	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BULK TRUCK			·					_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
#	DRIVER	:			Ш л	NDLING	225		506, 25
							sse price		472,50
	RI	EMARKS:			14113	LEAGE <u>773</u>	- Jane		8,039,75
		•			-			TOTAL	D, 00 11
Est. Circu	lation						SERVI	CE	
Mix 450s	k Cer	nent			DE	PTH OF JOI	B		
				 	PU:	MP TRUCK	CHARGE		991.00
Displace plue	3 w/	67.76 B	861 HzO-		EX	TRA FOOTA	AGE	_ @	
			. , ,		MI	LEAGE	21	@ <u> </u>	147.00
Cement	Did	Circul	ate;			NIFOLD _		@	
						RECE	VED HON COMMISSION	@ @	
CHARGE TO. C.		C	المقامصة الما		K	ANSAS CORPORAT	1014 COMME		
CHARGE TO: So	MONGT	Bary 0	Ma wood	ares		MAD 3	0 2010	ТОТАТ	1138,00
STREET			4 2 3	E David Star	et. Elizabet e			IOIAL	
					ř	MAEHVA	TION DIVISION		
CITY	o	IAIE	ZIF	<u> </u>		WIG	LUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	T
				· 1	٠				
•					8	5/8 Baffle	Plata	@	110,00
	a	The same same				18 Bubber			74.00
T All: 4C			(1986年) 1977年の発達者	62 4	<u> </u>	- INABA	· ~	@ 	. <u> </u>
To Allied Cemer	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
You are hereby r		THE PERSON NAMED IN	T	£					
and furnish ceme						: .	The second secon		
contractor to do						. **		TOTAL	184:55
done to satisfacti								TOTAL	. 10 1100
contractor. I hav				. •	C A	LES TAX (I	f Any)		
TERMS AND C	ONDITI	ONS" list	ed on the reve	erse side.			1		
		, /) .		TO	TAL CHAR	GES	3	
	<i>Y</i> .	ν							